Questions Deadline: March 3, 2025 at 4:00p.m.

PROJECT: MS 25-002 CITYWIDE NON-ARTERIAL MICROSURFACING AND CRACK SEALING

TIME: 9:30 A.M. BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid
DATE: February 17, 2025 PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: AorC
LOCATION: Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org
Jerry Dailey City of Tulsa 918-697-1078 jdailey@cityoftulsa.org
Chris Mashburn City of Tulsa 918-576-5514 cmashburn@cityoftulsa.org
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa — SBE 918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org
Bryan Carrasco City of Tulsa 918-381-2325 bcarrasco@cityoftulsa.org
John Sherment Keystone Services, Inc. 918-639-1509 keystone@olp.net
Jeremy Dedmon TSC General Contractors 405-222-8658 jeremy@tricityseal.com
Arthur Sewell Vance Brothers 816-923-4325 asewell@vancebrothers.com
Tim Harrawood Vance Brothers 501-231-8949 tharrawood@vancebrothers.com
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